R06- MAQUINISTAS . (LISTADO BAREMACION PROVISIONAL)
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DNI
***4492**
***4690**
***8237**
***8581**
***4685**
***5591**
***5610**
***4951**
***1698**
***4950**

SITUACION
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO

TITULACION ACADEMICA
TOTAL
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FORM. COMPLEMENTARIA
TOTAL
5,5
4,1
3,9
0,4
6
0
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0,6

EXPERIENCIA EN PUESTO
TOTAL
73,2
73,2
73,2
73,2
41,2
42,1
20,8
19,6
20,8
20,8

PUNTUACION

82,7
79,3
79,1
77,6
49,2
44,1
30,8
27,6
22,8
21,4




